PARKWAY FLEX SLING MOTION LOUNGE CHAIR

Model: 3470-5300
Collection: Parkway Flex
Designer: John Caldwell

With it's pure lines and precise geometry, this Parkway Motion Lounge
Flex offers an inspired take on modernist design. Extruded aluminum
frame is UV resistant and undergoes a rigorous finishing treatment and
the sling fabric conforms to different shapes, weights, and movements.
Customize pieces to fit your space with many sling and frame color
options. *Not suitable for contract use.

Specifications
Arm Height (in)
Height (in)
Seat Height (in)
Width (in)
Depth (in)

Weight (Ibs)

BROWN JORDAN

24.25

34.5

16.25

33.25

30

38.5

To learn more about Brown Jordan and our product offerings, please visit brownjordan.com

BROWN JORDAN



