PARKWAY FLEX SLING MOTION LOUNGE CHAIR

Model: 3470-5300

Collection: Parkway Flex Designer: John Caldwell



With it's pure lines and precise geometry, this Parkway Motion Lounge Flex offers an inspired take on modernist design. Extruded aluminum frame is UV resistant and undergoes a rigorous finishing treatment and the sling fabric conforms to different shapes, weights, and movements. Customize pieces to fit your space with many sling and frame color options. *Not suitable for contract use.

BROWN JORDAN

Specifications

Arm Height (in)	24.25
Height (in)	34.5
Seat Height (in)	16.25
Width (in)	33.25
Depth (in)	30
Weight (lbs)	38.5